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FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

18-gauge high-tensile strength 

HPPE outer liner provides 360° 

EN 388 Level E and ANSI A6  

cut resistance.​

10-gauge acrylic inner liner provides 

warmth and a comfortable feel​.

3/4 foam nitrile coating for  

added grip​.

Touchscreen capable.
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INTENDED USES

•	 Cold Storage

•	 Maintenance & Repair

•	 Construction

•	 Oil & Gas

•	 Mining

•	 Manufacturing

•	 Metalworking

 S I Z E

C O L O R S45EE-58 BLACK

S-007 M-008 L-009 XL-010 XXL-011

Our SpeedKnit™ Thermal S45EE58 work gloves come in handy on cold, 

wet, and frigid days. A heavyweight 18-gauge HPPE thermal knit shell 

and brushed acrylic 10-gauge fleece lining keep your hands warm and 

protected from the elements by creating a cut resistant barrier meeting 

EN 388 Level E & ANSI A6 cut standards. The SpeedKnit™ Thermal 

features a 3/4 foam nitrile coating providing added grip and preventing 

the elements from sneaking in during cold weather work.​

WINTER KNIT WORK GLOVES

Product is Imported

1 2

3

3

4

4

4
4

4

3X42E 02X

A6 4

TOUCHSCREEN
TECHNOLOGY

MACHINE
WASHABLE

360° CUT
RESISTANT


